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Send-vapingresto-Student-AC
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Planet Bluegrass Leases & F/up

R-1 Condo Sudvision Process

Due Date

10/24/2019

11/4/2019

11/15/2019

12/31/2019

Priority
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Medium

Assigned to

Town Clerk

Town Clerk

Fewn-Attorney

Town-Attorney

Department Head
Department Head

PCDC
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The data in the table below supplies the available choices for the Assigned To
field. You can modify the entries or add new entries to customize this workbook
to fit your needs.

Assigned To

Town Admin

Town Clerk

Department Head

BOT

BCSO

Board/Commission
Town Attorney

PCDC
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